
S.No. 

2 

4 

As per the AlCTE regulations 2019 vide F. No. 1-101/PGRCIAICTE/ Regulation/2019 dated 07.11.2019 Has constituted Student Grievance 
Redressal Committee with the objective of resolving the grievances of students and their parents. Provision has been made available in the 
Institute website, for registering the grievance through grievance-on the website The students and their parents may henceforth approach the 
Grievance Redressal Committee and submitregister any grievance online, which will be accessed by the GRC with the approval of competent 
authority and appropriate action taken and the decision of the GRC will be intimated to the complainant 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

MALIWA 

TNSTEUEE OF 

SCENCCE & 

TECHNOLOG 

NDORE 

Dr. K.K.Gupta 

|Dr. D.S. Rajput 

Dr. Ram Dangi 

Name 

Dr. Laxmi Narayan Reddy 

Mr. Mahendra Yadav 

Ms. Shreya Karma 

Ms. Aarti Vishvakarma 

| Sachin Yadav (CS) 

Priya Mahant (CS) 

Priya Porwal (ME) 

URE 

Nitikesh Kanodiya 

Ashwini Thakur 

Nainsi Patel 

Online Grievance Redressal 2024-25 

mail id 

Online Grievance Redressal 
Designation 

Chairperson 
Senior Professor (R.G.P.V.) 

Official ( DTE ) 

Senior Faculty (Prof.) 

Non teaching Staff Representative (Male) 

Non teaching Staff Representative (Female) 

Non teaching Staff Representative (Female) 

Student Representative pre final year - Male 

Student Representative pre final year - Female 

Student Representative pre final year - Female 

Student Representative final year - Male 

Student Representative final year - Female 

Student Representative final year - Female 

For any Complaint & issues kindly contact and mail on mentioned details 

MALWA 
INSTITUTE OF 
SCIENCE & 

TECHNOLOGY, INDORE 

onlinegrievanceredressal@mistind ore.com 

INSTITUTE 

Mobile Numbers 

VILLAGE LIMBODAGARI, BEHIND AUROBINDO HOSPITAL, SANWER ROAD, INDORE-453 1 11(M.P.) 
PHONE:+91 731 6777777, 6777788 FAX: +91 731 6777799 
E-mail: info@mistindore. com, Website : www. mistindore.com 

CITY OFFICE 
FF-33, SCHEME NO. 54, VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE (M.P.) 
PHONE : +91 731 4089333 FAX: +91 731 4074333 

9977995076 

9827340924 

9425365364 

9977526252 

9993825355 

9770160501 

8815924744 

7987978488 

997022 1729 

7806060775 

9589566876 

88277263 14 

9754845099 

Dr. K.K.Gupta 
Principal. MGI 

Malwa Institute of Scienoe & Technology Principal 
INDORE (M.P) 

PEWS 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

