

Online Grievance Redressal 2024-25

As per the AICTE regulations 2019 vide F. No. 1-101/PGRC/AICTE/ Regulation/2019 dated 07.11.2019 Has constituted Student Grievance Redressal Committee with the objective of resolving the grievances of students and their parents. Provision has been made available in the Institute website, for registering the grievance through grievance-on the website The students and their parents may henceforth approach the Grievance Redressal Committee and submit/register any grievance online, which will be accessed by the GRC with the approval of competent authority and appropriate action taken and the decision of the GRC will be intimated to the complainant

Online Grievance Redressal			
S.No.	Name	Designation	Mobile Numbers
1	Dr. K.K.Gupta	Chairperson	9977995076
2	Dr. D.S. Rajput	Senior Professor (R.G.P.V.)	9827340924
4	Dr. Laxmi Narayan Reddy	Official (DTE)	9425365364
5	Dr. Ram Dangi	Senior Faculty (Prof.)	9977526252
6	Mr. Mahendra Yadav	Non teaching Staff Representative (Male)	9993825355
7	Ms. Shreya Karma	Non teaching Staff Representative (Female)	9770160501
8	Ms. Aarti Vishvakarma	Non teaching Staff Representative (Female)	8815924744
9	Sachin Yadav (CS)	Student Representative pre final year - Male	7987978488
10	Priya Mahant (CS)	Student Representative pre final year - Female	9970221729
11	Priya Porwal (ME)	Student Representative pre final year - Female	7806060775
12	Nitikesh Kanodiya	Student Representative final year - Male	9589566876
13	Ashwini Thakur	Student Representative final year - Female	8827726314
14	Nainsi Patel	Student Representative final year - Female	9754845099

For any Complaint & issues kindly contact and mail on mentioned details mail id onlinegrievanceredressal@mistindore.com

Dr. K.K.Gupta Principal. MGI

Principal Matwa Institute of Science & Technology INDORE (M.P.)

INSTITUTE VILLAGE LIMBODAGARI, BEHIND AUROBINDO HOSPITAL, SANWER ROAD, INDORE-453111(M.P.) PHONE :+91 731 6777777, 6777788 FAX : +91 731 6777799 E-mail : info@mistindore.com, Website : www.mistindore.com CITY OFFICE



FF-33, SCHEME NO. 54, VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE (M.P.) PHONE : +91 731 4089333 FAX : +91 731 4074333